

## West Hills Art League Membership Form 2016-2017 Season

To apply for or renew membership, please complete the following information and return with check or money order to the address listed below. You can also remit your payment in person (check or exact amount preferred) at the regular monthly business meeting in September.

## The annual membership fee is \$25 for an individual or \$35 for a family

West Hills Art League Director of Membership Robin Hill Park 949 Thorn Run Road Moon Township PA 15108

	2016-17 West Hills Art League Membership Forn		
Please print legibly:			
Name	N	Iew□	Returning
Family Member:	N	ew	Returning
Street Address			
City/State/Zip code			
Phone	E-mail		
Web Site			

The West Hills Art League is a volunteer organization. We thrive when our members pitch in. Let us know what skills or time would you like to contribute to our league. Even an hour or two each month helps a lot.

Please take a moment to describe how you can to contribute your time to this valuable organization.

Welcome to West Hills Art League! We look forward to meeting you!

Office use:	
Check no	
Date	
Amount:	